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Ordine di Partenza
N° Cognome, nome Societa Squadra Naz Ss Cat Start CodiceFCI
84 RIZZUTI TOMMASO LUIGI CAMBIKE 13R2106 ITA° M ES 15h00'00  A152008
15 REINO SAMUELE ASD MENTANA CICLISMO 11K2871 ITA M ES 15h01'00  A160819
27 COLAVECCHI PIERLUCA LOGISTICA AMBIENTALE SPEZIA BIKE 11M3138 ITA M ES 15h02'00  A185814
53  VARINI ALESSANDRO WORK SERVICE CORATTI 11H3517 ITA M ES 15h03'00  A238537
30 FERRI MARCO MARIO DE CECCO-LOGISTICA AMBIENTALE 12R1293 ITA M ES 15h04'00  A323614
105 VARRICCHIO GELSOMINO A.S.D. AMICISUPERSKI 1352160 ITA M ES 15h05'00  A326618
5  SCALA ALFREDO VELOSPORTSORANI MARY J. SWEET ANGEL 11K2943 ITA M ES 15h06'00  A130764
31 POSATA ANDREA MARIO DE CECCO-LOGISTICA AMBIENTALE 12R1293 ITA M ES 15h07'00  A256630
60 FAUSTINI ALESSANDRO G.S. AVIS BIKE AMELIA 10X0531 ITA' M ES 15h08'00  A329742
36 VENANZONI NICOLO' PIESSE CYCLING TEAM 11P2875 ITA M ES 15h09'00  A132936
28 CHINELLATO JACOPO LOGISTICA AMBIENTALE SPEZIA BIKE 11M3138 ITA M ES 15h10'00  A147167
74  ESPOSITO MARIO TEAM CESARO-FRANCO BALLERINI 1332107 ITA M ES 15h11'00  A326657
6 TROMBETTA ANTONIO VELOSPORTSORANI MARY J. SWEET ANGEL 11K2943 ITA° M ES 15h12'00  A101810
22  DE SIMONI GIANLUCA AUDAX FIORMONTI 11V3266 ITA M ES 15h13'00  A228116
85 DE MARTINO GENNARO CAMBIKE 13R2106 ITA M ES 15h14'00  A166504
54 FOGLIETTA CHRISTIAN WORK SERVICE CORATTI 11H3517 ITA M ES 15h15'00  A122120
23 CAVOLA LORENZO AUDAX FIORMONTI 11V3266 ITA M ES 15h16'00  A348172
114 FELICE GABRIELE ASD 1D+ UN DENTE IN PIU 14Y1847 ITA M ES 15h17'00  A332778
103 PETROSINO LUCA FLESSOFAB 1300156 ITA° M ES 15h18'00  A237909
37 TROIANI MIRKO PIESSE CYCLING TEAM 11P2875 ITA M ES 15h19'00  A190097
98  GIACONELLI THOMAS ASD MORENO DI BIASE 1271210 ITA M ES 15h20'00  A338968
7  BARILONE ALESSIO VELOSPORTSORANI MARY J. SWEET ANGEL 11K2943 ITA M ES 15h21'00  A219225
106 MAZZA FILIPPO A.S.D. AMICISUPERSKI 1352160 ITA M ES 15h22'00  A299601
42  AGOSTINI EDOARDO PIRATA COSMETALL VANGI SAMA RICAMBI 11D2921 ITA M ES 15h23'00  A156499
24  CASCIOTTI ANDREA AUDAX FIORMONTI 11V3266 ITA M ES 15h24'00  A232147
75 CESARO ALESSANDRO TEAM CESARO-FRANCO BALLERINI 1332107 ITA M ES 15h25'00  A151998
107 PICCOLO ANTONIO A.S.D. AMICISUPERSKI 1352160 ITA M ES 15h26'00  A238548
76  COLETTA NICCOLO GIOVANNI TEAM CESARO-FRANCO BALLERINI 1332107 ITA M ES 15h27'00  A305880
115 IGNISCI GIORGIO ASD 1D+ UN DENTE IN PIU 14Y1847 ITA M ES 15h28'00  A329855
86 DI LORENZO GIOVANNI CAMBIKE 13R2106 ITA M ES 15h29'00  A180931
95 CAMPANA PASQUALE LOCO BIKERS 15A0404 ITA M ES 15h30'00  A269397
99  MASCIULLI FILIPPO ASD MORENO DI BIASE 1271210 ITA M ES 15h31'00  A231311
77  DE VITO LUIGI TEAM CESARO-FRANCO BALLERINI 1332107 ITA M ES 15h32'00  A180785
100 STANISCIA GIACOMO ASD MORENO DI BIASE 1271210 ITA M ES 15h33'00  A333110
55  ALESSANDRINI LORENZO WORK SERVICE CORATTI 11H3517 ITA M ES 15h34'00  A299712
87 CIARAVOLA EMIDIO FRANCESCO CAMBIKE 13R2106 ITA M ES 15h35'00  A305009
78  VITO VINCENZO TEAM CESARO-FRANCO BALLERINI 1332107 ITA° M ES 15h36'00  A261413
56 PROIETTI EDOARDO WORK SERVICE CORATTI 11H3517 ITA M ES 15h37'00  A226176
88  SAVARESE EMANUELE CAMBIKE 13R2106 ITA M ES 15h38'00  A229965
29 FUNEDDA MAURO LOGISTICA AMBIENTALE SPEZIA BIKE 11M3138 ITA M ES 15h39'00  A228114
101 POLLUTRI LEONARDO ASD MORENO DI BIASE 1271210 ITA M ES 15h40'00  A243394
43  SALIMBENI GIULIANO PIRATA COSMETALL VANGI SAMA RICAMBI 11D2921 ITA M ES 15h41'00  A198548
89 PICCOLO MATTEO CAMBIKE 13R2106 ITA° M ES 15h42'00  A186634
116 PLANTONE DIEGO ASD 1D+ UN DENTE IN PIU 14Y1847 ITA M ES 15h43'00  A185868
108 CITRO MANUEL A.S.D. AMICISUPERSKI 1352160 ITA M ES 15h44'00  A227180
8  LISI SIMONE VELOSPORTSORANI MARY J. SWEET ANGEL 11K2943 ITA M ES 15h45'00  A332080
32 COLETTA FRANCESCO MARIO DE CECCO-LOGISTICA AMBIENTALE 12R1293 ITA M ES 15h46'00  A158372
10 DI PAOLO PASQUALE MARY J SWEET ANGEL VELOSPORTSORANI 1312075 ITA M ES 15h47'00  A256354
57 FESTUCCIA MATTIA WORK SERVICE CORATTI 11H3517 ITA M ES 15h48'00  A175883
90 LEO GABRIELE CAMBIKE 13R2106 ITA M ES 15h49'00  A221748
33 D'ANDREA RICCARDO MARIO DE CECCO-LOGISTICA AMBIENTALE 12R1293 ITA° M ES 15h50'00  A137693
9  AURICCHIO DANIEL ALEANDRO MARY J SWEET ANGEL VELOSPORTSORANI 1312075 ITA M ES 15h51'00  A183216
38  SELLATI DAVIDE PIESSE CYCLING TEAM 11P2875 ITA M ES 15h52'00  A126102
44  MAGRINI LORENZO PIRATA COSMETALL VANGI SAMA RICAMBI 11D2921 ITA M ES 15h53'00  A149014
102 RAPOSO MIA FLESSOFAB 1300156 ITA F DA 15h54'00  A273559
82  FERRUSI NOEMY VANGI LADIES CYCLING TEAM 08F3358 ITA F DA 15h55'00  A154658
52  RATINI ELENA WORK SERVICE CORATTI 11H3517 ITA F DA 15h56'00  A243973
45 COZZOLINO BEATRICE PROFBIKE ANGRI CYCLING TEAM 13W2140 ITA F DA 15h57'00  A186213
\
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Cognome, home

DEL GROSSO SERENA
BERTESTEANU MARIA ROBERTA
DI RUSCIO LUCIA

CARLINO LETIZIA

NAVARRA CLELIA
CARLINO MARIA VITTORIA
FACCENDA ELISA

DEL DUCA GIULIA

MASSUCCI FEDERICO

COLUCCI LEANDRO

GIANNONI LUCA

VERNA DAVIDE

GLIOTTONE GIOVANNI
BALLARANI FRANCESCO
FERRUSI JACOPO PIO

BERLO MYKOLA

COLAMARINO SAM

MICANTI LEONARDO
GIAMPAOLI MATTEO

MANCINI GIOVANNI
GALLITELLI SIMONE BERNARDINO
DI PIETRO JACOPO
SERAFINI ALESSIO

PERINI ALESSANDRO ANTONIO
ANTONELLI FILIPPO
QUATRINI ALESSIO

DI STEFANO ENZO
RAGOZZINO MIRKO ¥~~~
ROMANO SERGIO

COPPOLA JACOPO

PELUSO ANTONIO
COLAPRICO FABIO GIUSEPPE
FARSETTI BRANDO
MARROCCO SAMUELE
SANTANGELO LUCA
CARNEVALI FEDERICO
DURINI ANDREA

SCARPA DOMENICO

DI FAZIO MATTEO
FERRANTE DAMIANO

HAISU IONUT RICCARDO
SCOTTONI ETTORE
D'ALESSIO DANIELE
D'EMILIO CAMILLO
GIULIETTI FRANCO

GIGLI MATTEO

D'ETTORRE BRYAN
MORETTI SAMUELE
CARRAFIELLO RICCARDO
LIPPOLIS ANTONIO
CECCONI PIETRO

SADOCCO FEDERICO
CANINO GIUSEPPE

VERDE CHRISTIAN

FIACCO ANDREA

ARENA NICOLO'

DI ROSA CHRISTIAN
SCHIRINZI FABIO

Societa

ASD EFFETTO CICLISMO - NOI SPORT
LOGISTICA AMBIENTALE SPEZIA BIKE
VELOSPORTSORANI MARY J. SWEET ANGEL
TEAM FUN BIKE

CAMB!KE

TEAM FUN BIKE

ASD TIRRENO BIKE CICLI FATATO

TEAM FUN BIKE

TEAM BELVEDERE

AUDAX FIORMONTI

RACE MOUNTAIN -GM SPORT FOLCARELLI
TEAM BELVEDERE

TEAM CESARO-FRANCO BALLERINI
FOLIGNO CYCLING TEAM ASD

TEAM BELVEDERE

PIRATA COSMETALL VANGI SAMA RICAMBI
TEAM BELVEDERE

FOLIGNO CYCLING TEAM ASD

AUDAX FIORMONTI

PIESSE CYCLING TEAM

ASD 1D+ UN DENTE IN PIU

PIRATA COSMETALL VANGI SAMA RICAMBI
AUDAX FIORMONTI

TEAM BELVEDERE

WORK SERVICE CORATTI

APD CIOCIARIA BIKE

RACE MOUNTAIN -GM SPORT FOLCARELLI
TEAM CESARO-FRANCO BALLERINI
VELOSPORTSORANI MARY J. SWEET ANGEL
FOLIGNO CYCLING TEAM ASD

TEAM CESARO-FRANCO BALLERINI

ASD 1D+ UN DENTE IN PIU

WORK SERVICE CORATTI

ASD EFFETTO CICLISMO - NOI SPORT
TEAM BELVEDERE

CYCLING CAFE' RACING TEAM

ASD MORENO DI BIASE

TEAM CESARO-FRANCO BALLERINI

AUDAX FIORMONTI

PIRATA COSMETALL VANGI SAMA RICAMBI
WORK SERVICE CORATTI

PIESSE CYCLING TEAM
VELOSPORTSORANI MARY J. SWEET ANGEL
TEAM BELVEDERE

ASD MORENO DI BIASE

AUDAX FIORMONTI

ASD 1D+ UN DENTE IN PIU

FOLIGNO CYCLING TEAM ASD

A.S.D. AMICISUPERSKI

ASD 1D+ UN DENTE IN PIU

ASD EFFETTO CICLISMO - NOI SPORT
AUDAX FIORMONTI

VELOSPORTSORANI MARY J. SWEET ANGEL
TEAM CESARO-FRANCO BALLERINI

WORK SERVICE CORATTI

TEAM BELVEDERE

ASD EFFETTO CICLISMO - NOI SPORT
ASD 1D+ UN DENTE IN PIU

Cronoscalata Citta' di Fumone 2025

sabato 17 maggio 2025

DGGIEDOMAN
¢

Squadra

11K3519
11M3138
11K2943
11M3063
13R2106
11M3063
11Q3157
11M3063
12v1305
11V3266
1173469

12V1305
1312107

10X1044
12V1305
11D2921
12V1305
10X1044
11V3266
11P2875
14Y1847
11D2921
11V3266
12V1305
11H3517
1112721

1173469
1312107

11K2943
10X1044
1312107

14Y1847
11H3517
11K3519
12V1305
11P2939
1271210
1312107

11V3266
11D2921
11H3517
11P2875
11K2943
12V1305
1271210
11V3266
14Y1847
10X1044
1352160
14Y1847
11K3519
11V3266
11K2943
1312107

11H3517
12V1305
11K3519
14Y1847

1° IPIRIBMITIO
FIGLISIVIO,

Corriarad.Spor

Naz Ss Cat Start

ITA F DA 15h58'00
ITA F DA 15h59'00
ITA F DA 16h00'00
ITA F ED 16h01'00
ITA F ED 16h02'00
ITA F ED 16h03'00
ITA F ED 16h04'00
ITA F ED 16h05'00
ITA M AL 16h20'00
ITA M AL 16h21'00
ITA M AL 16h22'00
ITA M AL 16h23'00
ITA M AL 16h24'00
ITA M AL 16h25'00
ITA M AL 16h26'00
UKR M AL 16h27'00
ITA M AL 16h28'00
ITA M AL 16h29'00
ITA M AL 16h30'00
ITA M AL 16h31'00
ITA M AL 16h32'00
ITA M AL 16h33'00
ITA M AL 16h34'00
ITA M AL 16h35'00
ITA M AL 16h36'00
ITA M AL 16h37'00
ITA M AL 16h38'00
ITA M AL 16h39'00
ITA M AL 16h40'00
ITA M AL 16h41'00
ITA M AL 16h42'00
ITA M AL 16h43'00
ITA M AL 16h44'00
ITA M AL 16h45'00
ITA M AL 16h46'00
ITA M AL 16h47'00
ITA M AL 16h48'00
ITA M AL 16h49'00
ITA M AL 16h50'00
ITA M AL 16h51'00
ROU M AL 16h52'00
ITA M AL 16h53'00
ITA M AL 16h54'00
ITA M AL 16h55'00
ITA M AL 16h56'00
ITA M AL 16h57'00
ITA M AL 16h58'00
ITA M AL 16h59'00
ITA M AL 17h00'00
ITA M AL 17h01'00
ITA M AL 17h02'00
ITA M AL 17h03'00
ITA M AL 17h04'00
ITA M AL 17h05'00
ITA M AL 17h06'00
ITA M AL 17h07'00
ITA M AL 17h08'00
ITA M AL 17h09'00

CodiceFCI

A238560
A199632
A272897
A165299
A255175
A165296
A216897
A131787
A264415
A304200
A295016
A201124
A231169
A230619
A154722
A335036
A278339
A088454
A304517
A266820
A209237
A130251
A204561
A278961
A243988
A340003
A250370
A175412
A259420
A151406
A335189
A131829
A089036
A242950
A154923
A178583
A336409
A335190
A165819
A119010
A210422
A186592
A213918
A071888
A319423
A062582
A267772
A121614
A186640
A154856
A141551
A231619
A203076
A088753
A141777
A095408
A221800
A088814
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